YELEER Rice with Roasted & Marinated Food
SRR IR ER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

SRR EIEREER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg
FRIEE T IEER

Rice with Barbecued Pork

BV FIREEER / 18 F SOhH#ER

Rice with Steamed Chicken / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken
B RHRRER / 8 BOhEEERER

Rice with Steamed Chicken Leg / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken Leg
JETREEDIER (FRIGEIEES ~ XUE ~ 1% - BUm#)

Rice with 2 Choices of Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

IRREEELIER (5 ~ t2E ~ BOmE)

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

HRPEHIAR (RGNS « X% - 1% « BohH)

Rice with Chicken Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

i3 [ KR BINHKSS
CRECH R / #55E / BKER S IIHKS10
MR SMHK$15

Extra HK$5 for change to Noodle / Rice Vermicelli in Soup
Extra HK$10 for change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Style (Noodle / Rice Vermicelli )
Extra HK$15 for change to Braised E-fu Noodle

Y5 /VE specialties
MIERERHE

Preserved Egg and Pickled Ginger
BmtRER

Marinated Goose's Wing and Web
WK ERR

Marinated Fresh Cuttlefish

R IRIRAT BB

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe
2 MR EE

Shredded Jellyfish

BELLIR BB

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

BRI TR (RERHEELR)

Poached Fresh Beef Rump with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion
BYVIRE = 268 (BRpA - REFEA - ZDFEH)

Poached Meat Ball, Pig's Sfomach and Pig's Liver

=3

Per Person

hERE

Takeaway Menu

HK$

80

220

75

75

170

20

230

180

20

180

148

130

120

120

220

200

%0 Noodle in Soup HK$
KERIRIK AT 160
Noodle with Prawn in Soup

BER5 (A 10
E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat in Soup

ESRRES / ManREEE %

Wonton in Soup / Noodle with Wonton in Soup™

EREHEIKER / BBk BORE" %

Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Dumpling in Soup*

EEKBRERE /RREE KRR o8

Wonton and Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Wonton and Dumpling in Soup*

EEFIRE "

Noodle with Braised Beef Brisket in Soup™

LR IRAAINED 42

Noodle in Soup

BRI (FR / FE5R) 120
Noodle with Sliced Meat in Soup (Sliced Beef or Pork)

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Goose and Pickled Cabbage in Soup / 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Cabbage in Soup

PERRARK 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber in Soup

*ENHKS 15 B RAE / 4458 > HKS20 EHSRIE

Extra HK$15 change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Noodle

Extra HK$20 change to Braised E-fu Noodle

EHETEBREFEA Wonton is served with Shrimp and Pork

JKER SR ~ FEAKRER  Dumpling is served with Shrimp, Pork and Bamboo Shoot

$5%0 Braised Noodle

TSF AT o

Braised Noodle with Goose Oil

ST EE o

Braised Noodle with Oyster Sauce

ERREBAE o

Braised Noodle with Pig's Liver, Spring Onion and Ginger

ERAMREE 95

Braised Noodle with Local Beef Rump, Spring Onion and Ginger

7 Nkl

ZBEMME 90

Poached Vegetable
FHINEEETBWEBIE—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set

METHEMEMEBRKRAE - FHBHNAERE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies




LR Congee
IERRIEIERSHS

Congee with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

I BRI 3R

Congee with Sliced Abalone and Shredded Chicken
RET SBHR

Congee with Prawn and Shrimp Roe

7518 R AR (315

Congee with Assorted Seafood and Shredded Goose

EE=TTREN

Congee with Assorted Pig Delicacies

EREB TR

Congee with Sliced Beef

B R e ST

Congee with Minced Beef

EREIDIEREM

Congee with Pig's Liver

FHTRHE RN

Congee with Dace Fish

frER R R R 6

Congee with Sliced Fresh Carp

FRIRMBA RN

Congee with Pork Ball

RIERZ SIS

Congee with Salted Pork and Preserved Egg
B SREAH

Congee with Salted Pork
REBANERE

Plain Congee

LH6 (A / SRR/ RE) (B8R ) 7 /B4 BMHKSS)

Congee with any 2 Choices : Pork Ball / Sliced Fish / Preserved Egg
Extra HK$5 for order of Pig's Liver / Sliced Beef / Minced Beef

SN EEETBWEBIE—IT HKS$) for each disposable cutlery set

B TEHEAIBYE BRRE - BEMAISHE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

HK$

80

168

138

85

75

75

75

75

75

70

70

70

70

30

80

ShEERE

Takeaway Menu

YLF¥REAER Rice and Noodle

IRE BRI ER

Fried Rice with Diced Premium Barbecued Pork Belly and Shrimp Paste
SR IZIN KD ER

Fried Rice in Yangzhou Style (Shrimp with Barbecued Pork)
JTEEERMWER

Fried Rice with Conpoy and Egg White

i B IAN0E A FR ER (L) BREE)

Fried Rice Topped with Minced Beef in Special Curry Sauce

AR B ER

Rice with Braised Garoupa's Belly

SARE M HARER

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken
B FORHER

Rice with Diced Pork and Sweet Corn

Crispy Noodle with Shredded Pork and Bean Sprout

FRFIZE R

Fried Noodle with Assorted Fungus, Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms

AHHERmIEE

Fried Noodle with Soy Sauce

Pan-fried Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
BRI KD

Fried Rice Vermicelli in Singapore Style

SEHEZ M AR ROA

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Beef in Dark Sauce

AR A

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Shrimp and Scrambled Egg

BRI FE

Braised E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat

Fried Rice with Shrimp and Assorted Meats Wrapped in Lotus Leaf

HK$

230

190

200

150

250

170

140

140

140

140

190

190

150

190

240

280



kg OL%)
@my%@;/iedﬂw (%Zdl'dy)

H,'* Barbiecued Specialities HKS$
Al »

JE. flag XK f% % ?TE‘ %% 2% 850
Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Whole
+%

Half 460
%

Regular 300

TE 350

Lower Quarter

it FRB" /T F R BB 2% 9

Steamed Chicken* / Soy Marinated Chicken* Whole
/ . tﬁlf 370
CRAAWGE M F R a
* Made with Premium breed local raised Ping Yuen chicke e
280
Regular
TR
Lower Quarter 320
o AL T ) z .
Barbecued Pork (Premium pork from Canada)
L g - .
&G AR L (RA e AR ) (RREE A 280

Premium Barbecued Pork Belly (Premium pork from Canada)(Limited Supply)

B AW % appetizer
Wt EKE LA 148

Marinated Fresh Cuttlefish in Soy Sauce

+ R BAF R H 130

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

1 L i B (R 4E B 120

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

s R Soup

- o M A £ 45
SHEAE &S e
Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat Per person
e 8
iﬁﬁ‘?éﬂia;i*ié 5
Thick Soup with Fish Maw, Conpoy and Chives Per person
LREAXLEE T R
Think Soup with Crab Meat, Jinhua Ham and Winter Melon Paste Per person
B R ICB IR R 6
Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Sliced Sea Whelk Per person
& B Aot A % P
Double-boiled Pig Lung Soup with Almond Sauce Per person

15 8% £ 4% Seafood Specialties
Hh#HEHEsER

Sauteed Garoupa Fillet with Straw Mushroom 480
LBRELKBE(mtR) 55
Pan-fried Prawn with Tomato Sauce (Minimum 2 pieces) Per piece

vk % o5 K i B (16-20m) 2 4803200
Steamed Garoupa (16 -20 taels) ? ’
X0 & & &g 4= 290
Scrambled Egg with Shrimp in XO Sauce

A I S 450
Braised Garoupa's Belly with Yanmin Sauce

2 A% ot 4 K 340

Sauteed Prawn with Sesame and Lemon Sauce

HmshE BB EMINH B — 7 HKS$I for each disposable cutlery set
4o B T #H4% ﬁ'@%ﬁ Lﬁéi/iﬁ: , E _\i%ﬂi\jg R% § Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



maahE OFR)

@%/7 % Oelieacies @m@y)

% 5‘ E‘)'* Canton Flavor HKS$
A BB AT R A T LR
Braised Sea Cucumber with Shrimp Roe and Scallion Per person

o = A o

RS S8 % 95
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce and Yellow Mustard Per piece

A 76 A A R 4

Scrambled Egg with Crab Meat and Vermicelli 280

440 1 R Ay »

Sweet and Sour Pork with Fresh Pineapple

%A% 76 L A F I

Sauteed Spare Ribs with Special Hawthorn and Roselle Sauce 240
A % NBR 4 4

Stir-fried Sliced Castrated Beef with Bitter Gourd 280
RE ¥ XA 44

Pan-fried Beef Fillet in Chinese Style 300
BAMAE 4 1 5

Sauteed Diced Beef with Black Pepper and Herbs 300
FMEEZRAFERAARAEBEHELRE)

Steamed Chicken with Jinhua Ham and Lotus Leaf 480
(Prepared with Premium Breed Local Raised Ping Yuen Chicken )

X0 @R e#T

Sauteed Diced Chicken with Cashew in XO Sauce 320
M A ME R B A

Deep-fried Squid with Spicy Salt 240
#08 3% h 248 TG

Stir-fried Cauliflower with Goose Oil and Garlic 150
RBRadHk

Steamed Broccoli with Mushroom 240
2455 LEHY

Sauteed Assorted Vegetables 200
OF K B

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables 130
L% Dessent

AL AT K AE BT K

Double-boiled Superior Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Red Date 380
R A

Red Bean Sweet Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel* 55
& B AR 2 A

Black Sesame Sweet Soup 50

kYA & XS ACI)

Chilled Chinese Herbal Jelly 70
F A2 A RAT (2 4)

Deep-fried Sesame Balls (3 pieces) 55

<] % Ao % Fh % B HKS6( % 45)

* Extra HK$6 for two sesame glutinous dumplings

Hosh &R A E IR — 7 HKSI for each disposable cutlery set
o Bl THEMOMA B EIE » 5@ 4 RKEME  Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



4 Mok

ﬂ" Cured Food Takeaway

B =k & Rice with Cured Food HKS$
#6 AT 1 BR 88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage

1 P BB AR 88
Rice with Cured Pork Sausage

PR P AR 88
Rice with Cured Meat

i e X

Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage, Cured Pork Sausage 95
& Cured Meat

B Wy "
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage & Cured Pork Sausage

B & IR B R 118

Rice with Whole Cured Duck Leg

LA F#r¥E For the above selections :

7 o ¥ AT B — t& HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Goose Liver Sausage

7 Ha v 1 BB — 1% HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Pork Sausage

7 Ao R & AR 6 8% — & HK$108
Extra HK$108 for each additional Whole Cured Duck Leg

M=k Cured Food Snack HKS$

BEMGAT I R AR (L wik)
Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage
(4 pieces with your own choice)

BEMmH (— ) 108
Whole Cured Duck Leg (1 piece)

188



